Video | EX80-IP Infrared Imager
EX80-IP Infrared Imager
u Intelligent Video Analysis (IVA)
u Black Diamond High Fidelity Infrared Technology
u Precision Engineered Performance Optics
u High Performance Video Encoder
u Rugged All-Weather Construction

* For 940 nm, 50-60% distance loss from stated
distances at 850 nm
Ordering information
NEI‑808V04‑21B IP Infrared Imager
IP IR Imager, day/night dual sensor, 480/420 TVL,
850 nm IR, 4-9 mm, black, NTSC
Order number NEI-808V04-21B
NEI‑808V04‑11B IP Infrared Imager
IP IR Imager, day/night dual sensor, 480/420 TVL,
850 nm IR, 4-9 mm, black, PAL
Order number NEI-808V04-11B
NEI‑809V04‑21B IP Infrared Imager
IP IR Imager, day/night dual sensor, 480/420 TVL,
940 nm IR, 4-9 mm, black, NTSC
Order number NEI-809V04-21B
2 | EX80-IP Infrared Imager
NEI‑809V04‑11B IP Infrared Imager
IP IR Imager, day/night dual sensor, 480/420 TVL,
940 nm IR, 4-9 mm, black, PAL
Order number NEI-809V04-11B
NEI-808V04-21W IP Infrared Imager
IP IR Imager, day/night dual sensor, 480/420 TVL,
850 nm IR, 4-9 mm, white, NTSC
Order number NEI-808V04-21W
NEI‑808V04‑11W IP Infrared Imager
IP IR Imager, day/night dual sensor, 480/420 TVL,
850 nm IR, 4-9 mm, white, PAL
Order number NEI-808V04-11W
NEI‑809V04‑21W IP Infrared Imager
IP IR Imager, day/night dual sensor, 480/420 TVL,
940 nm IR, 4-9 mm, white, NTSC
Order number NEI-809V04-21W
NEI‑809V04‑11W IP Infrared Imager
IP IR Imager, day/night dual sensor, 480/420 TVL,
940 nm IR, 4-9 mm, white, PAL
Order number NEI-809V04-11W
Accessories
EXMB.061 Pole Top Bracket
Stainless Pole Top Bracket
Order number EXMB.061